: Merritt Walker /16/200	Faxe	15182]30737 To:	Floria Dep		S C	Page: 1.012	054 04:11.6				
			Divisior								
	-ote: Ple	ase print this page and	use it as a cover	sheet. Type the f	ax audit number (sh	lown below)	on the top				
• •				Il pages of the do	cument.						
			(((H200	00183215 3)))							
			E 2103								
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.										
	To:	Division of Corporat Fax Number : (85	ions 60)617-6383								
	From:	Account Number : 120 Phone : (80	ccount Number : 120000000088 bone : (800)221-0102								
		annual repo	l address for th nt mailings. Ent	er only one ema	ty to be ⊔sed for il address please.	future FAS					
						; <					
			FLORIDA/I	OREIGN LP/	LLLP	FLOAD	H C				
- 2				Ioldings LLLP			5				
NED Ph 4:	• :	Certificate Certified C			0						
		Page Count			03						
	• •	Estimated (	Charge		\$1,052.50						
가든() E 2020 JUN 16											
· ¬>	: -										

6/17/20

From: Merritt Walker	Fax: 15182130737	Та: , <b>ў</b>	. ŝ	Fax: (850) 517-638	3 🌲	Page: 2 of 3	06/16/2	020 4:11 PM	<b>#</b>
<b>₹</b>	, B		:					ŧ	
s. T		FLOR	F IDA LIMIT (	MITED PART OR ED PARTNER DR IMITED PAR	SHIP				<b>4</b> 7
	L. (Name of Limited Partners Partnership suffixes: Limi suffixes: Limited Liability								
	2	(Stre		itial designated off Torida 33301	ic <b>c</b> )	TÄLLAIIAS			
	3	(Name o	COGENCY GL f Registered Ag North Calhour	ent for Service of I	Process)	۲ ۲ ۲	E PH 4: 51		
	4	•	da street addres Tallahassee, Flo	s for Registered Appridas 32301	gent)				
	5. Thereby accept the with the provisions of a with and accept the obl	ll statutes relative	to the proper a	nd complete perfor	this cape mance o	acity. I further agr f my duties, and I i	ee to comply am familiar	Y	

Mersitt Walker Merritt Walker, Asst. Secretary Signature of Registered Agent 2300 E. Las Olas Boulevard, 5th Floor 6. (Mailing address of initial designated office) Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33301

7. If limited partnership elects to be a limited liability limited partnership, check box 🔳.

Page 1 of 2

Page: 3 of 3

8. Name and business address of each general partner:

To:

<u>Name:</u>

2 CI Holdings, LLC

Business Address: 2300 E. Las Olas Boulevard, 5th Floor Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33301

IUN 16 PH

9. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date the document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements. this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

16ជា Signed this \_\_\_\_

, day of <sup>June</sup>

2020

Signature of each general partner: I/We submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I/We am/are aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155; F.S.

2 CI Holdings, LLC, General Partner

()**X**51 By: Catherine DeFrancesco, Authorized Officer

Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional): \$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52.50 \$8.75

Page 2 of 2